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COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

/ Tosti SG 60 CH O self-service, curved

glass

ItemNo
33427
33428
33429
33430
34240
33450
33433

33426
33431
33441
33452
34242
33435
33436
33437
33438
34243
33440
34321
34324
33443
33444
33445
33446
33447
48816

33448
33451
34326
33454
33455
33971
33457
33458
52256
33453
34322

Description

Foot M12

Metal Sheet - Left Side
Metal Sheet - Right Side
Top Bracket For Bottom Grill
Upper rear panel

Bottom Girill

Side Glass

Thermostat

Power Switch (Red)
Light Switch (Green)
Power Supply

Top visor

Glass Profile

Front Glass
Evaporator Cover
Evaporator Fan

Fan mesh
Evaporator

Metal sheet - rear
Inner tray

Air Inlet Grill

Shelf 3

Shelf 2

Shelf 1

Defrost Drain
Upper Front Panel

Front Panel

Led Strip

Basis aggregate
Compressor

Condenser

Condensate box

Condenser Fan With Grid
Tubular Heater

Water level sensor

Bottom Bracket For Bottom Girill
Outlet perforated metal sheet
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